Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calleigh Welham-Smith - (1508118) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.25
40.14
41.45
41.60
41.92
42.02
42.04
42.08
42.18
42.40
42.81
44.82
45.26
48.27
49.13
49.37
49.65
50.74
50.82
55.85

1:01.42
1:09.84
1:12.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

377
353
320
317
309
307
307
306
304
299
291
253
246
203
192
189
186
174
173
131
98
67
59

WA Pts

Round

m I I I m I I I I

I I T I T m I

I T T T

Round

Date

16/03/24
23/03/24
15/10/23
18/03/23
29/07/23
30/06/24
25/06/23
03/12/23
17/07/23
26/02/23
25/03/23
29/10/22
03/12/22
30/04/22
18/07/22
26/06/22
11/09/22
12/12/21
19/03/22
03/10/21
27/06/21
01/11/20
22/02/20

Date

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints
Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2024

Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2023

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2023
Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023

Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022

South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s

Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

West Norfolk Swimming Club

Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2020

Meet

Venue
King's Lynn
Norwich
Norwich
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Dereham
Derehem
Peterborough
King's Lynn
Thetford
Norwich
Ipswich
Norwich
Spalding
Kings Lynn
Dereham
Thetford
Norwich
Kings Lynn
Peterborough
Kings Lynn
Alive Downham Market

Thetford

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3

3
West Norfolk 3
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3
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West Norfolk 3
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3
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West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
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Club Swam Under Level
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30/06/24
23/03/24
16/03/24
03/12/23
15/10/23
29/07/23
17/07/23
25/06/23
25/03/23
18/03/23
26/02/23
03/12/22
29/10/22
11/09/22
18/07/22
26/06/22
30/04/22
19/03/22
12/12/21
03/10/21
27/06/21
01/11/20
22/02/20

Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2024
Norwich Swan Open Meet 2024

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2023
Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Norfolk ASA Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2023
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022
Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

West Norfolk Swimming Club

Warwick Thompson Memorial Gala 2020
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